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Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1980/ 13 

PuRSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and 
licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto: 

Name of Licensee 

Accident Compensation Commission 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

Beeby, Craig Lloyd and Beeby, Diana Joy, trading as Cee and Dee Products 
Brightwell, Ivan Ross and Ruby Anne; Judd, Graham Wickens and Rachel Mary, trading 

as Gogos Trust 

Cee and Dee Products (Beeby, Craig Lloyd and Beeby, Diana Joy, trading as) 
Cliffs Engineering Ltd. 
Commerce Displays Ltd. 
Craw Engineering Ltd. 
Curtis Engineering Ltd. 

Engineering Supplies Ltd. (Manufacturing Division Only) 

Global Spa (N.Z.) Ltd ... 
Gogos Trust (Brightwell, Ivan Ross and Ruby Anne; Judd, Graham Wickens and Rachel 

Mary, trading as) 
G.P. Jewellers (Price, Gary Owen, trading as) 

Hill, P. R. Ltd. 

Irwin Motors Ltd. 

Judd, Graham Wickens and Rachel Mary; Brightwell, Ivan Ross and Ruby Anne, trading 
as Gogos Trust 

Lochiel Motors Ltd. 

MacPhee Engineering (MacPhee, Gordon Angus, trading as) 
MacPhee, Gordon Angus, trading as MacPhee Engineering 
Morley, Ian James and McBeath, Douglas John, trading as M. M. Sails 
Mumby Engineering Ltd. 

P.R. Hill Ltd. 
Price, Gary Owen, trading as G. P. Jewellers 

Slane, John Vincent Gorden 

Williams, Noel Welding Ltd. 

SCHEDULE II 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Name of Licensee 

George and Ashton (N.Z.) 1980 Ltd. 

G. M. Undrill Mechanical and Engineering Repairs (Undrill, Gerald Michael, trading as) 

Quinella Trailers (Steffert, John Francis, trading as) 

Refrigeration and Heating Engineers (1966) Ltd. 
Rycon Industries (Sparrow, Richard Scott, and Walker, Ronald Alexander, trading as) 

Sparrow, Richard Scott, and Walker, Ronald Alexander, trading as Rycon Industries 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/10/80 

1/7/80 
1/9/80 

1/7/80 
1/9/80 
1/8/80 

1/10/80 
1/10/80 

1/10/80 

1/4/80 
1/9/80 

4/11/80 

27/11/79 

1/5/80 

1;9/80 

16/10/80 

21/10/80 
21/10/80 
13/10/80 
24/9/80 

27/11/79 
4/11/80 

11/9/80 

1/10/80 

Place at 
Place at Which Which 

Business is Tax 
Carried On is Payable 

Wellington WN 

Christchurch CH 
Auckland .. AK 

Christchurch CH 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Rangiora CH 
Pukekohe AK 

Petone WN 

Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 

Blenheim BM 

Tauranga TG 

Gisborne GS 

Auckland AK 

Lochiel IN 

Rata PN 
Rata PN 
Napier NA 
Auckland AK 

Tauranga TG 
Blenheim BM 

Auckland AK 

Auckland AK 

Licence Place at Which 
Cancelled Business was 

From Carried On 

20/10/80 Auckland 
Dunedin 

1/11/80 Geraldine 

1;8/79 Auckland 

1/7/80 Dunedin 
30/9/80 Dunedin 

Mosgiel 

30/9/80 Dunedin 
Mosgiel 


