## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

## Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1980/13

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto:

## SCHEDULE I

## LICENCES GRANTED

	Na	me of Lic	ensee					Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On		Place at Which Tax is Payable
Accident Compensation Com	nission		••	•••	••	•••	••	1/10/80	Wellington	••	WN
Beeby, Craig Lloyd and Beeby Brightwell, Ivan Ross and Ru as Gogos Trust						 Mary, tra	 ding	1/7/80 1/9/80		••	CH AK
Cee and Dee Products (Beeby,	Craig Llo	wd and B	eebv. Diar	na Jov. tr	ading as)			1/7/80	Christchurch		СН
Cliffs Engineering Ltd.						••		1/9/80	Auckland	•••	AK
Commerce Displays Ltd.								1/8/80	Auckland	•••	AK
Craw Engineering Ltd.								, ,	Rangiora		CH
Curtis Engineering Ltd.				••		••		1/10/80	Pukekohe		AK
								_,,			
Engineering Supplies Ltd. (Ma	nufacturi	ng Divisio	on Only)	• •	••	•••	••	1/10/80	Petone	••	WN
Global Spa (N.Z.) Ltd								1/4/80	Auckland		AK
Gogos Trust (Brightwell, Ivan Mary, trading as)	Ross and		nne; Judo			ns and Ra		1/9/80	Auckland	••	AK
G.P. Jewellers (Price, Gary Ow	ven, tradir	ng as)	••	••	••	••	••	4/11/80	Blenheim	••	BM
Hill, P. R. Ltd.		••		• •		••		27/11/79	Tauranga	••	TG
Irwin Motors Ltd.		••	••			•••		1/5/80	Gisborne	••	GS
Judd, Graham Wickens and F as Gogos Trust	Rachel Ma	ary; Brigh	itwell, Iva	n Ross a	nd Ruby	Anne, trac	ding	1/9/80	Auckland	••	AK
Lochiel Motors Ltd		• • •	••		••	••		16/10/80	Lochiel	••	IN
MacPhee Engineering (MacPh	ee, Gord	on Angus	, trading	as)				21/10/80	Rata		PN
MacPhee, Gordon Angus, tra								21/10/80	Rata		PN
Morley, Ian James and McBe								13/10/80	Napier		NA
Mumby Engineering Ltd.					••			24/9/80	Auckland	•••	AK
								_ ,, , , ,			
P. R. Hill Ltd.	••	••				••		27/11/79	Tauranga	••	TG
Price, Gary Owen, trading as	G. P. Jev	vellers						4/11/80	Blenheim		BM
Slane, John Vincent Gorden									Auckland		AK
Stane, John Vincent Golden	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	11/9/00	AUCNIAIIU	••	AK
Williams, Noel Welding Ltd.	•••	••	••	••	•••	••	••	1/10/80	Auckland	••	AK

SCHEDULE II

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

Name of Licensee			Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried On	
George and Ashton (N.Z.) 1980 Ltd.			20/10/80	Auckland Dunedin	
G. M. Undrill Mechanical and Engineering Repairs (Undrill, Gerald Michael, trading as)	•••	••	1/11/80	Geraldine	
Quinella Trailers (Steffert, John Francis, trading as)	••	••	1/8/79	Auckland	
Refrigeration and Heating Engineers (1966) Ltd	••	 	1/7/80 30/9/80	Dunedin Dunedin Mosgiel	
Sparrow, Richard Scott, and Walker, Ronald Alexander, trading as Rycon Industries	••	••	30/9/80	Dunedin Mosgiel	